
SCUBA DIVING & SNORKELLING
LEARN TO DIVE AND SNORKEL

Come experience a whole new magical world of vibrant coloured coral reefs; marine 
life in their own habitat; turtles and dolphins swimming by and learn to appreciate and 
understand the importance of this amazing ecosystem. Offering courses starting from 
intro level 7-9 years up to divemaster for an unforgettable adventure. 
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SCUBA DIVER/OPEN WATER DIVER 
COURSE CHOICE MUR

Scuba Diver Course 22,000

Open Water Diver Course 30,000

Scuba Diver To Open Water Diver Course 20,000

Open Water Diver Course Referral 4 Sea 

Training Dives
24,000

Underwater Photos + Videos 4,000

CONTINUE EDUCATION PROGRAM/
ADVENTURE IN DIVING MUR

Adventure In Diving Course 21,000

Advanced Open Water Diver Course 28,000

Adventure To Advanced Open Water Diver 

Course
20,000

Rescue Diver Course 38,000

Emergency First Responder Course 18,000

Open Water Diver Course + Nitrox 55,000

Open Water Course + Nitrox + Advanced 68,500

Rescue Course + Nitrox + Efr 68,000

Specialty Courses
22,500 - 

30,000

Equipment Specialist 20,000

Master Scuba Diver 53,000
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SCUBA DIVING & SNORKELLING INTRO
LEARN TO DIVE AND SNORKEL MUR

BUBBLEMAKERS- DOLPHIN BEGINNER 
LEVEL 7-9 YEARS
Level 1 (Pool Training + 1 Lagoon Dive)

Level 2 (Pool Training + 2 Lagoon Dives)

Level 3 (Pool Training + 3 Lagoon Dives)

  6,500

11,000

13,000

DISCOVER SCUBA DIVING PROGRAM (DSD)
Pool Training Only

Pool Training + 1 Lagoon Dive

Pool Training + 2 Lagoon Dives

Pool Training + 3 Lagoon Dives

  4,500

  7,500

11,500

15,000

SNORKELLING FOR BEGINNERS MUR

Pool Session And Lagoon Session

Advanced Snorkeling Session (Pool & Lagoon Sites)

Snorkeling Equipment Rental (Full Gear)*

Snorkeling - Green Turtles & Dolphins

Snorkeling Gunners Coin Island

Condition Applies*

  4,500

  5,500

  3,500

15,000

17,500

EXPLORATION DIVES/REACTIVATE/DIVE 
PACKAGES* MUR

Exploration Dive

Reactivate Pool Only

Reactivate (Pool And Sea Dive)

Night Dive

3,000

3,000

6,000

5,500   

PACKAGES SHARED IN ANY OF OUR DIVE 
CENTERS MUR

4 Dives

6 Dives

8 Dives

10 Dives

12 Dives

15 Dives

20 Dives

11,500

17,500

23,500

29,000

35,000

42,000

55,000
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CONTINUE EDUCATION 
PROGRAM/ADVENTURE IN DIVING MUR

Divemaster Course 55,000

Emergency First Responder Instructor Course 36,000

Assistant Instructor Course* 60,000

Instructor Development Course* 60,000

E-Learning Program

Divemaster Theory Online
51,000

E-Learning Program

Instructor Development Course Theory Online
57,000

OTHER ORGANISATION DIVING 
PROGRAM MUR

IANTD Nitrox Course 28,000

IANTD Advanced Course 33,000

CMAS* Course 37,000

CMAS** Course 40,000

CMAS*** Course 45,000

CMAS**** Course 51,000

Exclusive Dive (Private Dive) 35,000

Excursion Dive

(Different Regions Of Mauritius, 2 Dives + 

Transfer)

30,000

*ALL DIVES INCLUDES FULL EQUIPMENT

• 	Diving centre is off-site, 20mins from the Resort & transfer is not included 
• 	Prior to undertaking of any activities the liability disclaimer form must be 
	 duly acknowledged and signed
• 	Shanti Maurice Resort & Spa (Spa On The Shores Ltd) released itself  
	 from any liability, damage or claim in whatsoever nature
• 	Our prices include vat (explo dives) + diving equipment
• 	Prices exclude professional level PADI educational material
• 	The Dive Center may cancel a reservation (in case of bad weather)
• 	Penalty will be applied for any reservation cancellation as per the 
	 Company terms and conditions.
• 	We offer private diving courses on request
• 	For any safari dive spots exploration, a supplement of MUR 1000 will be 	
	 charged per diver
• 	Shark safari (Round Island & Snake Island) is a full day package
• 	The Dive Center may cancel any reservation in case of bad weather
• 	Penalty will be applied for any reservation cancellation
• 	For private diving courses please contact our academy 
	 on info@blueworldexplorer.com
• 	Service provided by Blue World Explorer, www.blueworldexplorer.com
• 	Underwater photos + video: MUR 3,500 (pen drive) for any professional 
	 courses contact our academy on info@blueworldexplorer.com for  
	 more information
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Blue Ocean Divers

Prestige Explorer Diving

Prestige Explorer Diving

Blue World Explorer

Coral Diving Center

Blue World Explorer

Mauritius Dive Adventures

Le Morne Bleu LUX*

Blue Dolphin Divers

Blue Dolphin Divers

Blue World Explorer

Rodrigues
DIVE CENTERS


