

SCUBA DIVING & SNORKELLING LEARN TO DIVE AND SNORKEL

Come experience a whole new magical world of vibrant coloured coral reefs; marine life in their own habitat; turtles and dolphins swimming by and learn to appreciate and understand the importance of this amazing ecosystem. Offering courses starting from intro level 7-9 years up to diversate for an unforgettable adventure.





SCUBA DIVING & SNORKELLING INTRO LEARN TO DIVE AND SNORKEL	MUR
BUBBLEMAKERS- DOLPHIN BEGINNER LEVEL 7-9 YEARS	
Level 1 (Pool Training + 1 Lagoon Dive)	6,500
Level 2 (Pool Training + 2 Lagoon Dives)	11,000
Level 3 (Pool Training + 3 Lagoon Dives)	13,000
DISCOVER SCUBA DIVING PROGRAM (DSD)	
Pool Training Only	4,500
Pool Training + 1 Lagoon Dive	7,500
Pool Training + 2 Lagoon Dives	11,500
Pool Training + 3 Lagoon Dives	15,000

SNORKELLING FOR BEGINNERS	MUR
Pool Session And Lagoon Session	4,500
Advanced Snorkeling Session (Pool & Lagoon Sites)	5,500
Snorkeling Equipment Rental (Full Gear)*	3,500
Snorkeling - Green Turtles & Dolphins	15,000
Snorkeling Gunners Coin Island	17,500
Condition Applies*	

EXPLORATION DIVES/REACTIVATE/DIVE PACKAGES*	MUR
Exploration Dive	3,000
Reactivate Pool Only	3,000
Reactivate (Pool And Sea Dive)	6,000
Night Dive	5,500

PACKAGES SHARED IN ANY OF OUR DIVE CENTERS	MUR
4 Dives	11,500
6 Dives	17,500
8 Dives	23,500
10 Dives	29,000
12 Dives	35,000
15 Dives	42,000
20 Dives	55,000

SCUBA DIVER/OPEN WATER DIVER COURSE CHOICE	MUR
Scuba Diver Course	22,000
Open Water Diver Course	30,000
Scuba Diver To Open Water Diver Course	20,000
Open Water Diver Course Referral 4 Sea Training Dives	24,000
Underwater Photos + Videos	4,000

CONTINUE EDUCATION PROGRAM/ ADVENTURE IN DIVING	MUR
Adventure In Diving Course	21,000
Advanced Open Water Diver Course	28,000
Adventure To Advanced Open Water Diver Course	20,000
Rescue Diver Course	38,000
Emergency First Responder Course	18,000
Open Water Diver Course + Nitrox	55,000
Open Water Course + Nitrox + Advanced	68,500
Rescue Course + Nitrox + Efr	68,000
	22,500 -
Specialty Courses	30,000
Equipment Specialist	20,000
Master Scuba Diver	53,000



CONTINUE EDUCATION PROGRAM/ADVENTURE IN DIVING	MUR
Divemaster Course	55,000
Emergency First Responder Instructor Course	36,000
Assistant Instructor Course*	60,000
Instructor Development Course*	60,000
E-Learning Program Divemaster Theory Online	51,000
E-Learning Program Instructor Development Course Theory Online	57,000

OTHER ORGANISATION DIVING PROGRAM	MUR
IANTD Nitrox Course	28,000
IANTD Advanced Course	33,000
CMAS* Course	37,000
CMAS** Course	40,000
CMAS*** Course	45,000
CMAS**** Course	51,000
Exclusive Dive (Private Dive)	35,000
Excursion Dive (Different Regions Of Mauritius, 2 Dives + Transfer)	30,000

*ALL DIVES INCLUDES FULL EQUIPMENT

- Diving centre is off-site, 20mins from the Resort & transfer is not included
- Prior to undertaking of any activities the liability disclaimer form must be duly acknowledged and signed
- Shanti Maurice Resort & Spa (Spa On The Shores Ltd) released itself from any liability, damage or claim in whatsoever nature
- Our prices include vat (explo dives) + diving equipment
- · Prices exclude professional level PADI educational material
- The Dive Center may cancel a reservation (in case of bad weather)
- Penalty will be applied for any reservation cancellation as per the Company terms and conditions.
- We offer private diving courses on request
- For any safari dive spots exploration, a supplement of MUR 1000 will be charged per diver
- · Shark safari (Round Island & Snake Island) is a full day package
- The Dive Center may cancel any reservation in case of bad weather
- Penalty will be applied for any reservation cancellation
- For private diving courses please contact our academy on info@blueworldexplorer.com
- Service provided by Blue World Explorer, www.blueworldexplorer.com
- Underwater photos + video: MUR 3,500 (pen drive) for any professional courses contact our academy on info@blueworldexplorer.com for more information



Version 1.4 | 07.02.2025

(3)